
Akron Borough
Revenue / Expenditures

August (67%) Total Fund 
Budget Month YTD  % + / - Month YTD  % + / - Balance

General Fund $2,135,688 $185,723 $1,753,560 15% $186,743 $1,504,794 4% $248,766
Water Fund $572,913 $52,029 $398,413 3% $36,420 $370,071 -2% $28,342
Sewer Fund $1,023,120 $108,924 $660,000 -2% $25,080 $476,406 -20% $183,594

Highway Aid $184,292 $1,080 $130,810 $8,152 $8,991 $306,110

Balance Fund 
Forward Month YTD Month YTD Balance

General Reserves $262,958 $815 $161,676 $9,164 $195,287 $229,347
     Capital Projects $585 $9,191 $195,523 $9,164 $195,287 $820
Water Reserves $269,311 $839 $7,282 $0 $43,547 $233,047
     Capital Projects $0 $0 $112 $0 $112 $0
Sewer Reserves $362,525 $743 $8,502 $0 $161,329 $209,698
     Capital Projects $0 $0 $161,329 $0 $161,329 $0

Community Fund $1,367 $0 $20 $0 $36 $1,352

Escrow $1,920 $7 $1,471 $420 $1,470 $1,921

August 31, 2025

Revenue Expenses

Receipts Disbursements


